

JMJ FINTECH LIMITED
CIN: L51102TN1982PLC009711
No. 17/9, Lakshmiapuram Main Street, Loyds Road, Royapettah, Chennai - 600 014
Extract of Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended 30.09.2022 (Rs. in lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half year ended		Year Ended
	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	
Total Income from operations (net)	22.58	6.98	7.98	29.56	28.81
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	62.70	-12.80	-28.60	49.90	-33.57
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	62.70	-12.80	-28.60	49.90	33.57
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax and after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	62.70	-9.50	-28.60	53.20	-33.57
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Equity Share Capital	1240.00	1240.00	1240.00	1240.00	1240.00
Earnings per Share (before extraordinary items (of Rs. 10/- each) for continued and discontinued operations Basic and Diluted)	0.51	-0.08	-0.23	0.43	0.27

Note:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
2. The full format of the Quarterly Standalone Unaudited extract of Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.jmjfintech.com).

By Order Of The Board
For MJM Fintech Limited
Sd/-
JOJU MJ
Managing Director

Place: Chennai
Date: 09.11.2022

TAMILNADU JAI BHARATH MILLS LTD.,
212, RAMASAMY NAGAR, ARUPPUKOTTAI
CIN.No.L17111TN1989PLC018267

NOTICE
Pursuant to the Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 and other relevant Regulation of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, notice is hereby given that the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Monday day the 14th November, 2022 at 10.00 A.M at No.2, S.T. Ramasamy Naicker Street, Vadugarkottai, Aruppukottai - 626101 to consider and approve, inter-alia to consider the Un-audited Financial results for the quarter ended 30.09.2022, for Tamilnadu Jai Bharath Mills Ltd.

R. JAMUNA, Director
Date: 8.11.2022

NOTICE
Before the National Company Law Tribunal
Kolkata Bench
CP (IB) No. 1510/KB/2018
IA No. 777/KB/2022
In the matter of:
Advance Multisystem Broadband Communications Limited
CIN: U64202WB2000PLC091088
Registered Office: Bankim-Kanan, Chinsurah Station Road, Near Radio Center, PO: Chinsurah, Hooghly:712102

Take note that the Committee of Creditors of Advance Multisystem Broadband Communications Limited (hereinafter referred to as 'Corporate Debtor') passed a resolution recommending dissolution of the Corporate Debtor as per section 54 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016.

The undersigned, being the Resolution Professional of Advance Multisystem Broadband Communications Limited, filed the subject application being IA 777/KB/2022 in CP (IB) No. 1510/KB/2018 before Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal, Kolkata Bench II on 1.8.2022 praying for dissolution of the Corporate Debtor.

The subject matter was listed on 28th October 2022 when the Hon'ble Tribunal directed the undersigned to publish a public notice in connection with the subject application.

In compliance of directions given by Hon'ble NCLT on 28th October 2022, the undersigned hereby intimates to all persons concerned that the subject matter for dissolution of the Corporate Debtor is fixed for hearing before Hon'ble NCLT, Kolkata Bench II on 12.12.2022 and if any person has any objection in the passing of the orders for dissolution of the Corporate Debtor, then such person may appear before the Hon'ble NCLT, Kolkata Bench II on 12.12.2022.

SD/-
Kuldeep Verma
Resolution Professional of
Advance Multisystem Broadband Communications Limited
IBBI Regn No - IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00014/2016-17/10038
46, B B Ganguly Street, Unit 501
Kolkata 700012.
E: kuverma@gmail.com/cirp_ambcl@gmail.com
Authorisation for Assignment (AFA) - Valid till 13.12.2022.
Date: 10.11.2022
Place: Kolkata

SINTEX PLASTICS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
REGD. OFFICE :- In the premises of Sintex-BAPL Ltd., Near Seven Garmala, Kaldi (N.G.) - 382 721
Web Site : www.sintexpastics.com, E-Mail : info@sintex-plastics.com CIN : L74120GJ2015PLC084071 Tel. No. (02764)- 253500, 6358955979 (T.S. Cross, except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30/09/2022 (Unaudited)	For the Half Year ended 30/09/2022 (Unaudited)	Corresponding Quarter ended 30/09/2021 (Unaudited)
(A)	Extract Of Consolidated Financial Results			
1.	Total income from operations (Net)	278.57	555.25	253.87
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)#	(35.46)	(68.13)	31.76
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)#	(35.46)	(68.13)	31.76
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)#	(36.84)	(70.94)	31.12
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(36.38)	(62.51)	31.33
6.	Equity Share Capital	63.62	63.62	63.62
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	(0.58)	(1.12)	0.49
	1. Basic:	(0.57)	(1.11)	0.49
	2. Diluted:			
(B)	Key numbers of Standalone Financial Results			
a.	Total income from operations (Net)	0.79	1.93	0.65
b.	Net Profit/(Loss) Before Tax	(3.74)	(7.28)	(3.22)
c.	Net Profit/(Loss) After Tax	(3.74)	(7.28)	(3.22)

Notes:
1. The Standalone and Consolidated Un-Audited Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on November 8, 2022.
2. Previous period's figures have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary.
3. Above is an extract of the detailed/full format of Un-Audited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) for the Second Quarter and Half Year ended on 30th September, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Reg. 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. Full format of the said Un-Audited Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the websites of BSE & NSE at www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com respectively and also on the Company's website at www.sintexpastics.com.
4. # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of P&L Account in accordance with Ind AS Rules.
Date: November 08, 2022
Place: Ahmedabad

For SINTEX PLASTICS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
AMIT D. PATEL, CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR

GULSHAN POLYOLS LIMITED
CIN : L24231UP2000PLC034918
Regd. Off. : 9th K.M., Jansath Road, Muzaffarnagar - 251001, Uttar Pradesh
Corp. Off. : G-81, Preet Vihar, Delhi - 110092, Ph.: 011-49999200, Fax: 011-49999202
Website : www.gulshanindia.com, E-mail : cs@gulshanindia.com

Extract of Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended September 30, 2022 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	
1.	Total Income from Operations	27,638.42	27,728.36	54,656.73	51,583.87	1,10,072.64
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	1,178.08	3,824.09	2,541.77	7,338.27	11,479.65
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period Before Tax (After Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	1,178.08	3,824.09	2,541.77	7,338.27	11,479.65
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period After Tax (After Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	908.75	2,836.95	1,927.38	5,454.43	8,524.89
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (After Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (After Tax))	907.69	2,828.41	1,927.62	5,444.88	8,530.73
6.	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Re 1/- each)	519.75	495.59	519.75	495.59	519.75
7.	Reserves Excluding Revaluation Reserve					53,019.23
8.	Earnings Per Share for Continuing and Discontinued Operations (Before & After Extraordinary Items) (Face Value of Re 1/- each)					
	Basic	1.75	5.72	3.71	11.00	16.40
	Diluted	1.75	5.72	3.71	11.00	16.40

Notes:
1. The above Unaudited financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on November 9, 2022. These results have been subjected to Limited Review by the Statutory Auditors as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 and they have expressed an unmodified opinion on the aforesaid results.
2. The above financial results has been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("IND AS") prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read together with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (as amended) and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
3. Figures for the previous period have been regrouped/ rearranged wherever necessary to make them comparable with current figure.
4. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the above Financial Results are available on Company's website: www.gulshanindia.com and on the Stock Exchanges' website: www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com.

On behalf of Board of Directors
For Gulshan Polyols Limited
Sd/-
(Dr. Chandra Kumar Jain)
Chairman and Managing Director

Date : November 9, 2022
Place : Delhi

PANABYTE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
(Formerly Known as Panache Innovations Limited)
CIN: L51100MH1981PLC12742
Regd. & Corp off: Office No. 105, Primus Business Park, Plot No A-195, Road No. 16/A, Ambika Nagar No. 2, Wagle Industrial Estate, Thane - 400604, Maharashtra, India
Mob: +91 8291529934, Website: www.panachemodera.com, Email: info@panachemodera.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for Quarter and Half year ended 30th September, 2022 (Rs. in Lakhs except data per share)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Current Quarter ending	Year to Date	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year
		30-Sep-22 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-22 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-21 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	453.33	713.98	239.09
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)#	5.74	7.13	2.22
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)#	5.74	7.13	2.22
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)#	5.34	5.63	0.29
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	5.34	5.63	0.29
6	Equity Share Capital	439.00	439.00	439.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	31.50	31.50	31.50
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	1) Basic:	0.12	0.13	0.01
	2) Diluted:	0.12	0.13	0.01

Note:
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with BSE under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange and the listed entity at www.bseindia.com and www.panachemodera.com respectively.
b) The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and there after taken on record by the Board in its meeting held on 08th November, 2022. The statutory auditors have issued Limited Review Report.

For Panabyte Technologies Limited
(Formerly known as Panache Innovations Limited)
Sd/-
Prakash Vichitra
Managing Director

Date : 09.11.2022
Place : Mumbai

TAI INDUSTRIES LIMITED
CIN: L01222WB1983PLC059695
Registered Office: Arihant Building, 3rd Floor, 53A, Mirza Ghalib Street, Kolkata - 700 016
Phone No.: (033) 2226 0938, 4041 6666, Fax : (033) 2249 7319
E-mail : info@taiind.com, Website: www.taiind.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022 (Rs in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30th September 2022	Quarter ended 30th June 2022	Quarter ended 30th September 2021	Half Year ended 30th September 2022	Half Year ended 30th September 2021	Year ended 31st March 2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	7,145.82	6,194.30	6,230.82	13,340.12	13,160.75	30,186.19
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	208.36	41.54	102.71	249.90	270.24	587.26
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)#	208.36	41.54	102.71	249.90	270.24	587.26
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)#	143.36	32.79	72.71	178.15	200.24	412.35
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	112.42	40.36	81.06	152.78	233.81	484.74
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (₹ 10/- each)	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	1,660.87
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
	1. Basic (₹)	2.39	0.55	1.21	2.94	3.34	6.87
	2. Diluted (₹)	2.39	0.55	1.21	2.94	3.34	6.87

Note:
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/half yearly Financial Results filed with BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/ Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and also on the website of the Company, at www.taiind.com.

For Tai Industries Limited
Rohan Ghosh
(Managing Director)
DIN - 00032965

Place : Kolkata
Date : 9th November 2022

SWARNA TOLLWAY PVT. LTD.
6-3-1090, TSR Towers, 4th Floor, C-Block, Rajbhavan Road, Somajiguda, Hyderabad-500082
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2022
CIN-U45203TG2001PTC036706

Sl.No.	Particulars	3 Months ended 30 September, 2022 (Unaudited)	3 Months ended 30 September, 2021 (Unaudited)	Previous year ended on March 31, 2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	8,498.6	6,907.74	26,057.86
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4,982.17	4,052.07	14,617.26
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4,982.17	4,052.07	13,407.26
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4,982.23	4,042.07	13,382.95
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	4,982.23	4,042.27	13,377.03
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	27,000.00	27,000.00	27,000.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	26,871.69	19,276.67	20,001.07
8	Net worth	53,871.69	46,276.67	47,001.07
9	Paid up Debt Capital (including interest accrued thereon)	7,746.00	8,946.00	8,442.00
10	Debt Equity Ratio	0.14	0.19	0.18
11	Earnings Per Share (of face value Rs.10 each)			
	1. Basic (₹) (*not annualised)	1.85	1.50	4.98
	2. Diluted (₹) (*not annualised)	1.85	1.50	4.98
12	Debt Redemption Reserve	774.60	894.60	844.20
13	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	11.58	11.25	9.76
14	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	34.76	25.63	22.51

Notes to the Unaudited Financial Results for the 3 months ended 30 September, 2022:
(1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange - National Stock Exchange (NSE) website www.nseindia.com and Company's website www.swarnatollway.com
(2) For the other line items referred in Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange (NSE) and can be accessed on the (www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website www.swarnatollway.com.

Place: Hyderabad
Date: 09-11-2022
For and On behalf of the Board Director

VISTAAR FINANCE
CIN - U67120KA1991PTC059126 Address: Plot No 59 & 60 - 23, 22nd Cross, 29th Main, BTM Layout, 2nd Stage, Bengaluru - 560076

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended 30 Sept 2022 Unaudited	Quarter ended 30 Sept 2021 Unaudited	Year ended 31 March 2022 Audited
1. Total Income from Operations	14,812	9,895	43,329
2. Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5,056	2,042	10,044
3. Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5,056	2,042	10,044
4. Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,805	1,518	7,419
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income(after tax))	3,944	1,656	7,907
6. Paid-up equity share capital (including Class A equity share capital) (Face value of the share is ₹ 10 each)	799	799	799
7. Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves	77,464	66,361	71,726
8. Securities Premium Account	40,395	40,547	40,526
9. Net worth	84,226	73,123	78,488
10. Paid up debt capital/ Outstanding debt	204,686	152,628	191,347
11. Outstanding redeemable preference shares	Nil	Nil	Nil
12. Debt/ Equity Ratio	2.43	2.09	2.44
13. Earnings Per Share (EPS)			
- Basic	5.53	2.21	10.78
- Diluted	5.48	2.19	10.68
14. Capital redemption reserve	Nil	Nil	Nil
15. Debenture redemption reserve	Nil	Nil	Nil
16. Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA
17. Interest Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity (URL - http://www.vistaarfinance.com/investors.php).
2. For the other line items referred in regulation 52(4) of the LODR regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange(s) and can be accessed on the URL - http:// www.vistaarfinance.com/investors.php
3. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of Vistaar Financial Services Private Limited ('the Company') at their respective meetings held on 08 November 2022 and 09 November 2022 respectively.
4. The statement of standalone audited financial results have prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder and also read with Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended and circular no CIR/IMD/DF/169/2016 dated 10th August, 2016 and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Ramakrishna Nishitla
Managing Director
DIN : 02949469

Place: Bangalore
Date: 09 November 2022

RAGHUNATH INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
CIN No.: L52312UP1994PLC022559
Registered Office : Mandhana Bithoor Road, Village Choudharipur, Bithoor, Kanpur, Uttar Pradesh - 209 201
Tel. No.: 011-23852583 Fax No.: 011-23852666 Website: www.raghunathintltd.in, E-mail: rgc.secretarial@rediffmail.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022 (Rs. in lacs)

S. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter ended 30.09.2022 Unaudited	Quarter ended 30.09.2021 Unaudited	Quarter ended 30.06.2022 Unaudited	Half Year ended 30.09.2022 Unaudited	Half Year ended 30.09.2021 Unaudited	Financial Year ended 31.03.2022 Audited	Quarter ended 30.09.2022 Unaudited	Quarter ended 30.09.2021 Unaudited	Quarter ended 30.06.2022 Unaudited	Half Year ended 30.09.2022 Unaudited	Half Year ended 30.09.2021 Unaudited
1.	Total income from operations (net)	-	132.630	-	-	132.630	148.360	-	132.630	-	132.630	148.630
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	0.728	77.719	(0.377)	0.351	91.081	105.163	0.728	77.719	(0.377)	0.351	91.081
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) after tax (after Extraordinary Items)	0.728	77.719	(0.377)	0.351	91.081	105.163	0.728	77.719	(0.377)	0.351	91.081
4.	Minority Interest (Share of profit/(loss) of associates)*											